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General information about company

Scrip code 531739

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE509C01026

Name of the company

GENNEX LABORATORIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? Yes Yes Yes No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Wh§ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Ves
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
e G Shareholdi ot Number of Voting Rights held in each class
@ OEDEMEESE %0 of securities (IX
Catcgory | of = [Nos.0F | LS partypui | [0S | Iy |l . o e =
a0 shareholder shareholders equity shares up equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ (calculated as per OSCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
(0 () held (V) shares held Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VI) 1957) (VIII) As a % of Class oz | Class % of
) (A+B+C2) X & 5| Total (A+B+C)
cgy
Promoter
(A) lfzromoter 9 27894356 13953268 41847624 23.38 41847624 41847624 |23.37
Group
(B) Public 59163 98608644 38553266 137161910 76.62 137210110 137210110 | 76.63
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&) Employee
Trusts
Total 59172 126503000 | 52506534 179009534 100 179057734 179057734 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Number of
No. Of asa % Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of She;res assuming full | Lockedin | or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
She.lres W, o Underlyin, conversion of | shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category g Shares Y8 | convertible (XIII) :
Underlying . Outstanding o equity shares
Category | of .2 | Underlying . securities ( as :
Outstanding . convertible held in
) shareholder . Outstanding ” a percentage of Asa Asa -
convertible securities 5 Q a dematerialized
(ID) " Warrants diluted share % of % of _ . _
securities (Xi) and No. Of capital) (XI= | No. | total total | form (XIV) [ Sub Sub Sub
5 : No. 1 1 1
&) Oamans | (Vi) Asa | @) | Shares | N @) Shares CCBOTY | SHICBOTY | SOy
(X (@ % of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) icromo - 23.38 3700000 | 8.84 | 41847624
Group
(B) Public 76.62 135115330 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3700000 [ 2.07 | 176962954 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)
No. of I;;)r’ﬂ(;f i;gf Total nos. | Shareholding as a %
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully p?.ld G il shares held | of total no. of shares | g of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota}’
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | up equity cqui Deposito (VII) = (calculated as per asa %
%)) (1) shares held ﬁarty ol Dot | aV)HV)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VI of
Iv) e P (VD As a % of (A+B+C2) | Class eg: | Class Total
V) (VD) Total Voti
X egy oting
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) U T 48200 100 48300 0.03 48300 48300 0.03
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) | 6 27846156 | 13953168 41799324 | 23.35 41799324 41799324 |23.34
Sub-Total (A)(1) 9 27894356 | 13953268 41847624 | 23.38 41847624 41847624 |23.37
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 9 27894356 | 13953268 41847624 |23.38 41847624 41847624 | 2337
Promoter Group
A)=A)(D)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
k) Any Other (specify) | 1 3600 0 3600 0 3600 3600 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 3600 0 3600 0 3600 3600 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals holding
(2 nominal share 58542 69153004 | 11070377 80223381 |44.82 80271581 80271581 |44.83
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals holding
(h) nominal share 38 25230689 | 8059874 33290563 | 18.6 33290563 33290563 | 18.59
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
(1) Bodies Corporate 127 2600048 | 17972486 20572534 | 11.49 20572534 20572534 | 11.49
(m) Any Other (specify) | 455 1621303 | 1450529 3071832  [1.72 3071832 3071832 | 1.72
Sub-Total (B)(4) 59162 98605044 | 38553266 137158310 | 76.62 137206510 137206510 | 76.63
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 59163 98608644 | 38553266 137161910 | 76.62 137210110 137210110 | 76.63
@+B)3)+(B)
@
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;Fotal (At 59172 126503000 | 52506534 179009534 | 100 179057734 179057734 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 59172 126503000 | 52506534 179009534 | 100 179057734 179057734 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
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: Number of
Shareholghng »a5a | Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of S_hares % assuming full Locked in | or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares No. of Underlylpg conversion of shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
. Shares Outstanding convertible (XIII) .
Underlying . . " equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . " A A held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of sa sa .
convertible . % of o, of |dematerialized
- Warrants No. Of diluted share 00 O© Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities . . . "~ N 1 1 | form (XIV) u u u
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= 0. |total | tota " t ¢
X) o Sh 0. (a) Sh category | category | category
(a) (VID+(X) As a % of | (a) ares ares @) (i) (iii)
held held
(A+B+C2) e
(b) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0.03 0 0 48300
d 23.35 3700000 | 8.85 | 41799324
(Sl‘;b'T"tal A) 2338 3700000 | 8.84 | 41847624
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 23.38 3700000 | 8.84 | 41847624
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AYDHA)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(k) 0 3600 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0 3600 0 0 0
()
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
() 44.82 78178801 0 0 0
(h) 18.6 33290563 0 0 0
() 11.49 20570534 0 0 0
(m) 1.72 3071832 0 0 0
(Sf)b‘T"tal (B) 76.62 135111730 |0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 76.62 135115330 0 0 0
(B)2)+(B)
(3)*+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 176962954
Total 100 3700000 [2.07 | 176962954
(A+B+C) ’
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VINOD KUMAR BAID

ARIHANT BAID

TIRUVARUR MURALIDHARAN GOPALAKRISHNAN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFOPB8378M

AIQPB9606B

ACFPT4050]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

48000

100

100

48200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

50

50

100

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

48000

150

150

48300

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of se

curities (IX)

Class eg:X

48000

150

150

48300

Class eg:y

Total

48000

150

150

48300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.03

0.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

48000

150

150

48300

Reason for not providing PAN
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providing PAN

GLL BSE Compliance 2022 10 21 SHP Q2.html

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Trusts

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUBHASH CHAND BHURA TRUSTEE
OF ANUJ BHURA WELFARE TRUST

Premier Fiscal
Services Private
Limited

VAB Ventures
Limited

India Securities
Brooking Private
Limited

Prudential
Investment
Limited

VAB Capital
Advisors Private
Limited

PAN (II)

AADTA7790E

AABCP4558Q

AAKCS4945B

AACCK3191M

AAHCP8187B

AADCV4998C

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

510300

25000000

2254780

40256

39820

1000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

255150

12500000

1177390

20128

500

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

765450

37500000

3432170

60384

39820

1500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.43

20.95

0.03

0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

765450

37500000

3432170

60384

39820

1500

Class eg:y

Total

765450

37500000

3432170

60384

39820

1500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.43

20.94

1.92

0.03

0.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.43

20.95

0.03

0.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

1450000

2250000

S

As a % of total
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

765450

37500000

3432170

60384

39820

1500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

27846156

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

13953168

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

41799324

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

41799324

Class eg:y

Total

41799324

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

23.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

23.35

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
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Shares held (b) S
Number of equity | 41799324
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shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JMS MINING PRIVATE LIMITED

ICM FINANCE PVT LTD

MARYADA BARTER PVT. LTD.

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AACCI1575C

AAFCA4930K

AABCMS8599G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

500000

100000

352148

952148

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

9000000

4000000

4500000

17500000

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

9500000

4100000

4852148

18452148

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.31

2.29

2.71

10.31

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

9500000

4100000

4852148

18452148

Class eg:y

Total

9500000

4100000

4852148

18452148

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.31

2.29

2.71

10.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.31

2.29

2.71

10.31

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9500000

4100000

4852148

18452148

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Clearing Member

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3600

3600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

3600

3600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3600

3600

Class eg:y

Total

3600

3600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
Warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3600

3600

Reason for not providing PAN
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Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

Category

HUF

LLP

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

452

455

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1551303

70000

1621303

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

950529

500000

1450529

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

2501832

570000

3071832

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.4

1.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2501832

570000

3071832

Class eg:y

Total

2501832

570000

3071832

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.4

0.32

1.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.72

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2501832

570000

3071832
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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